

## LLPSC04<sub>(ef)</sub>

Change of individual person with significant control (PSC) details of a Limited Liability Partnership (LLP)

LLP name in full: FIRSTMINUTE CAPITAL I GENERAL PARTNER LLP

LLP Number: SO305807

XACX76HD

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 13/09/2021

**Details Prior to Change** 

Name: MR BRENT SHAWZIN HOBERMAN

Date of Birth: \*\*/11/1968

**New Details** 

Date of Change: 30/01/2017

New Service Address: 4TH FLOOR NORTHCLIFFE HOUSE

**2 DERRY STREET** 

LONDON ENGLAND W8 5TT

New Country/State Usually Resident:

**ENGLAND** 

## Register entry date

Register entry date 30/01/2017

## **Authorisation**

Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Designated member, Judicial Factor.

**Electronically filed document for LLP number:** 

SO305807

Page: 2